
GIVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, SRINAGAR 

DEPARTMENT DF COMMUNITY MEDICINE 

Karan Nagar, Srinagar 190010, Kashmir, J&K 

Time 10:00 A.M - 1:00 P M 
WL:0194-2503099,F: 0194-2503115. 2503633, E: 

spmgmesk@gmail.com, W: www.grmes edi, 

Batch: 2022 
Teacher: Dr. Shahroz 

PG: Dr. Farheen 

Date 
05-08-2024 

06-08-2024 

07-08-2024 

C8-08-2024 

09-08-2024 

12-08-2024 

13-08-2024 

14-08-2024 

16-08-2024 

19-08-2024 
20-08-2024 

21-08-2024 

22-08-2024 

23-08-2024 

SOCIAL G PREVENTIVE MEDICINE 

Dated: 

Copy to: 

Under-5 clinics & Anti Rabies Clinic(Briefing) 

Visit to Under-5 Clinic & Anti-Rabies Clinic, GMC, Srinagar 

Growth Monitoring, Nutrition, 
Immunization(Demonstration) 

Kata Thermometer, Globe Thermometer, Alcohol 
Thermometer, Horrock's 

apparatus, Barometer, Rain Gauge(Briefing) 

Cold Chain Management (Briefing) & Visit to Cold Chain point, Directorate of 

Family Welfare, Barzulla 

Visit to Drug and Food Quality Control Lab. Dalgate 

Sanitary well, Rapid sand filter, slow sand filter, Septic tank, Sanitary 

latrine(Briefing & Demonstration) 

Water testing Lactometer, Chloroscope, Light meter, Sound 

meter(Demonstration) 

Entomology-1 

Activity 

Entomology-2 
Food and Milk Hygiene 

Visit to milk treatment plant Cheshmashahi 

Water treatment plant and sewage treatment plant, (Briefing) 

Visit to water treatment plant Nishat 

Visit to Meteorology Department Barzulla 

Visit to Cement Factory Khanmoh 

Visit to sewage treatment plant Brarinambal 

Biomedical Waste Management (Briefing & Demonstration Visit to Biomedical 

Assessment 

Note: Briefing, Demonstration & Entomology Classes will be conducted in Public Health Lab, 

Department of Community Medicine GMC Srinagar. 

No: SPM/ 316-79. 

waste management Facility, Lassipora 

361|2y 

He 
Secal Med 
(CHHe�d of the Depatment 
Gseonunity.Medicine (SPM) 

5. Notice Board 

Srinalar 

1, Principal /Dean Government Medical College Srinagar for information. 

2. Registrar Academics Government Medical college Srinagar for information. 

3. Academic Incharge, SPM Government Medical College Srinagar for information. 

4, It Sect ion, GMC Srinagar for upload on Website of GMC, Srinagar. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

