GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, SRINAGAR DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE SOCIAL & PREVENTIVE MEDICINE



Karan Nagar, Srinagar 190010, Kashmir, J&K

WL:0194-2503099,F: 0194-2503115, 2503633, E: spmgmcsk@gmail.com, W: www.gmcs.edu

Batch: 2022 Teacher: Dr. Shahroz

PG: Dr. Farheen

	Activity
0-10	nables Clinic(Briefing)
Date 05-08-2024	Under -5 clinics & Anti Rabies Clinic(Briefing) Visit to Under-5 Clinic & Anti-Rabies Clinic, GMC, Srinagar Visit to Under-5 Clinic & Anti-Rabies Cli
06-08-2024	Kata Thermometer, Globe Thermometer, And State Thermometer, Rain Gauge (Briefing) apparatus, Barometer, Rain Gauge (Briefing) Cold Chain Management (Briefing) & Visit to Cold Chain point, Directorate of Cold Chain Management (Briefing) & Visit to Cold Chain point, Directorate of Cold Chain Management (Briefing) & Visit to Cold Chain point, Directorate of Cold Chain Management (Briefing)
07-08-2024	Cold Chain Management Family Welfare, Barzulla visit to Drug and Food Quality Control Lab. Dalgate visit to Drug and Food Quality Control Lab. Dalgate Sanitary well, Rapid sand filter, slow sand filter, Septic tank, Sanitary Sanitary well, Rapid sand filter, slow sand filter, Septic tank, Sanitary Sanitary well, Rapid sand filter, slow sand filter, Septic tank, Sanitary
08-08-2024	
09-08-2024	Sanitary Well, Rapid Server Sanitary Well, Rapid Server Sanitary Well, Rapid Server Se
12-08-2024	Entolliology -
13-08-2024	Entomology-2 Food and Milk Hygiene Food and Milk Hygiene Food and Milk Hygiene
14-08-2024	Visit to milk treatment plant of the treatment plant, (Briefing)
16-08-2024	Visit to water treatment Present Barzulla
19-08-2024	Comont Factory Kildim
20-08-2024	Visit to Cement Factory Kildings Visit to sewage treatment plant Brarinambal Visit to sewage treatment (Briefing & Demonstration Visit to Biomedical
21-08-2024	
22-08-2024	waste management racinty, but y
23-08-2024	Assessment Assessment Compostration & Entomology Classes will be conducted in Public Health Lab,

Note: Briefing, Demonstration & Entomology Classes will be conducted in Public Health Lab, Department of Community Medicine GMC Srinagar.

(CoHead of the Department

Geommunity Medicine (SPM)

No: SPM/ 376-79.

Dated: 3617/2024 Srinagar 1. Principal /Dean Government Medical College Srinagar for information.

2. Registrar Academics Government Medical college Srinagar for information.

3. Academic Incharge, SPM Government Medical College Srinagar for information.

4. It Sect ion, GMC Srinagar for upload on Website of GMC, Srinagar.

5. Notice Board